THE FURLONGS AT HOLLAND PARK, SPALDING
Broadgate Homes
Broadgate House, Weston Hills, Spalding, Lincolnshire, PE12 6DB
info@broadgate-homes.com � (01406) 380 532
sales centre number:� (01775) 711 637
Th
is

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Elcho Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-01-XX-DR-A-1000
Elcho
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P01
25046 243 01 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 17/11/25MDLH
01 First Floor Plan
Kitchen
Living Room
Cup'd
WC
Hall
Living Room
Cup'd
WC
Kitchen
Hall
Bedroom 2
Master Bedroom Cup'd
Bathroom
Landing
Over
Bulkhead
Cup'd
Cup'd
Over
Bulkhead
Master Bedroom
Bedroom 2
Landing
Bathroom
Cup'd
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted
otherwise. Do not scale from drawing. Survey information provided by others. Verify all
site dimensions. Site boundaries based on OS data and not confirmed as the legal
boundary. Read in conjunction with related project documents. 24/Three accepts no
liability for third party information. Report discrepancies immediately.
Legal Information
Drawing Number:
Project Code Originator
Functional
Breakdown Form Discipline
Drawing
Number
Spatial
Breakdown
243 Project No: Drawn: Chk'd Scale: Rev:

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Errol Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-03-XX-DR-A-1000
Errol
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P01
25046 243 03 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 14/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
Kitchen Dining
Living Room
Cup'd
Under
Hall
WC
Hall
Kitchen Dining
Cup'd
Under
Living Room
WC
Landing
En-suite
Cup'd
Wardrobe
Master Bedroom
En-suite
Wardrobe
Master Bedroom
Landing
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 2
Landing
A/C
W
ar
dr
ob
e
Bathroom
Bedroom 2 A/C
Landing
Bathroom
Bedroom 3
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Errol Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-03-XX-DR-A-1000
Errol
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P01
25046 243 03 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 14/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
Kitchen Dining
Living Room
Cup'd
Under
Hall
WC
Hall
Kitchen Dining
Cup'd
Under
Living Room
WC
Landing
En-suite
Cup'd
Wardrobe
Master Bedroom
En-suite
Wardrobe
Master Bedroom
Landing
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 2
Landing
A/C
W
ar
dr
ob
e
Bathroom
Bedroom 2 A/C
Landing
Bathroom
Bedroom 3
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Kenmore Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-04-XX-DR-A-1000
Kenmore
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P02
25046 243 04 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 14/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
P02 Amended room tags 20/11/25LBFMD
Pantry
Kitchen Dining
Family Room
Hall
W/C
Pantry
Kitchen Dining
W/C
Hall
Family Room
En-suite
Bedroom 2
Landing
Master Bedroom
Dressing
Room
Landing
Bedroom 2
En-suite
Dressing
Room
Master Bedroom
Bathroom
Bedroom 3
Landing
Living
Room
Landing
Bedroom 3
Bathroom
Living
Room
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Kenmore Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-04-XX-DR-A-1000
Kenmore
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P02
25046 243 04 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 14/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
P02 Amended room tags 20/11/25LBFMD
Pantry
Kitchen Dining
Family Room
Hall
W/C
Pantry
Kitchen Dining
W/C
Hall
Family Room
En-suite
Bedroom 2
Landing
Master Bedroom
Dressing
Room
Landing
Bedroom 2
En-suite
Dressing
Room
Master Bedroom
Bathroom
Bedroom 3
Landing
Living
Room
Landing
Bedroom 3
Bathroom
Living
Room
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Kenmore Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-04-XX-DR-A-1000
Kenmore
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P02
25046 243 04 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 14/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
P02 Amended room tags 20/11/25LBFMD
x2x1x3
3 Bedroom Terrace Town-House
The Kenmore is a spacious three-bedroom town house offering versatile living, perfect for growing
families or professional couples looking for more room to grow.
The property is entered by a brick portico opening into the entrance hallway with the guest cloakroom, family room and dining
kitchen with french doors opening out to the rear garden completing the ground floor.
The first floor landing is home to the generous sized sitting room, bedroom and family bathroom before stairs lead to the second
floor which includes the spacious master bedroom suite having a walk in dressing area and en-suite, along with a further bedroom.
THE KENMORE
Second Floor Plan
Master
Bedroom
5000 x 3765mm max
16’5” x 12’4”
Bedroom 2 2850 x 3365mm max

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Tay Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-05-XX-DR-A-1000
Tay
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P01
25046 243 05 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 17/11/25MDLH
01 First Floor Plan
Utility
Living Room
Hall
WC
Kitchen
Dining Area
Master Bedroom
En-suite
Bathroom
Landing
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
W
ar
dr
ob
e
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted
otherwise. Do not scale from drawing. Survey information provided by others. Verify all
site dimensions. Site boundaries based on OS data and not confirmed as the legal
boundary. Read in conjunction with related project documents. 24/Three accepts no
liability for third party information. Report discrepancies immediately.
Legal Information
Drawing Number:
Project Code Originator
Functional
Breakdown Form Discipline
Drawing
Number
Spatial
Breakdown
243 Project No: Drawn: Chk'd Scale: Rev:
@
Status:

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Strathearn Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-06-XX-DR-A-1000
Strathearn
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P01
25046 243 06 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 17/11/25MDLH
01 First Floor Plan
Laundry
WC
Hall
Kitchen
Dining Area
Living Room
Cup'd
Master
Bedroom
En-suite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Wardrobe
Wardrobe
Wardrobe
Bathroom
Landing
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted
otherwise. Do not scale from drawing. Survey information provided by others. Verify all
site dimensions. Site boundaries based on OS data and not confirmed as the legal
boundary. Read in conjunction with related project documents. 24/Three accepts no
liability for third party information. Report discrepancies immediately.
Legal Information
Drawing Number:
Project Code Originator
Functional
Breakdown Form Discipline
Drawing
Number
Spatial
Breakdown
243 Project No: Drawn: Chk'd Scale: Rev:
@
Status:

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
Dunkeld Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-07-XX-DR-A-1000
Dunkeld
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P01
25046 243 07 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 14/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
Second Floor Plan
Master
Bedroom
3900 x 4700mm max
12.5” x 15’5”
Dressing
Room
1650x 1955mm max
5’5” x 6’5”
Bedroom 2 3500x 3700mm max
11’6” x 12’1”
Bedroom 3 4500x 3900mm max
14’9” x 12’8”
Bathroom 3500x 2900mm max
11’6” x 9’6”
Cupboard 1024x 1750mm max
3’5” x 5’9”
First  Floor Plan
Family Room 3500 x 4700mm max
12’5” x 15’5”
Home Office 3500 x 2900mm
11’6” x 9’6”
Bedroom 4 3500 x 3900mm
11’6” x 12’9”
Bedroom 5 3500 x 3050mm
11’6” x 10’0”
Jack & Jill
En-suite
2050 x 1840mm
6’8” x 6’0”
Ground Floor Plan
Kitchen and
Breakfast Area
3500 x 5750mm
11’6” x 18’10”
Living Room 5650 x 3900mm

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
London Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-08-XX-DR-A-1000
London
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P02
25046 243 08 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 18/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
P02 Amended room tags 20/11/25LBFMD
Sitting
Room
Home
Office
Family
Room
Kitchen
Dining
Area
Utility
WC
Entrance
Hall Hall
Cup'd
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Cylinder
Cupboard
Shower
Room
Cup'd
Landing
En-suite
Master
Bedroom
Bedroom 5
Bedroom 2
Bathroom
Landing
W'drobe
W'drobe W'drobe
Cup'd
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted

Drawing Stage:
24/Three File Ref:
House Type Code:
Project Title:
Client:
Northampton   01604 272363
Vulcan Works, 34-38 Guildhall Road,
Northampton, NN1 1EW
Newark   01636 376520
The Barn, Huddlestones Wharf,
Newark, NG24 4UL
Rev Description DateChk'dBy
Broadgate House
Weston Hills
Spalding
Lincs
PE12 6DB
Broadgate Homes
Furlongs
London Proposed Sales Plans
PRELIMINARY
S2 - For Information
25046-243-08-XX-DR-A-1000
London
25046 LH MD 1:100 A3 P01
25046 243 08 XX DR A 1000
P01 First Issue 18/11/25MDLH
02 Second Floor Plan01 First Floor Plan
Sitting
Room
Home
Office
Family
Room
Kitchen
Dining
Area
Utility
WC
Entrance
Hall Hall
Cup'd
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Cylinder
Cupboard
Shower
Room
Cup'd
Landing
En-suite
Master
Bedroom
Bedroom 5
Bedroom 2
Bathroom
Landing
W'drobe
W'drobe W'drobe
Cup'd
00 Ground Floor Plan
0 1m 5m 10m1:100
© 24/Three Consultants Ltd. Reg: 13182179. For use by commissioning client only. Not
for construction. Use for noted status only. All dimensions in millimetres unless noted